Kampioenschap Aangewezen (6 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Jonge duiven

Aantal liefhebbers: 25

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 65

Plaats

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.9103
2 1907.0210
3 1907.9201
4 1907.0112
5 1907.9138
6 1907.0732
7 1907.0414
8 1907.0384
9 1907.0376
10 1907.9219
11 1907.0240
12 1907.0121
13 1907.0171
14 1907.0988
15 1907.1053
16 1907.1525
17 1907.9022
18 1907.0538
19 1907.1495
20 1907.1479
21 1907.9073
22 1907.1151
23 1907.0554

Gebr. Schakenbos
J. van Treyen

Comb J. Jeroense & Z

L.P. van Eekeren

S. Schoonen & Zn
J.A.C. van der Burgt
A. Plompen

M. Poorters

C. Mertens

Comb A & P Besters

L.P. Voormeulen
L. Boden

A. Poorters

C. Openneer

Fr. Schetters
Debby Schoonen

Sluijter-Klaassen &
V.E. Otto

P.A.R.M. Franken
T. Besters
van Heijst, C. & Zn

A. Nuijten
K. Otto

Bergen op Zoom
Heerle

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Halsteren

Bergen op Zoom
Heerle

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Lepelstraat
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Lepelstraat
Halsteren
Bergen op Zoom

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
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1075,03
1019,87
944,09
886,20
825,77
729,78
627,86
601,83
558,42
520,78

514,55
513,76
474,81
435,26
420,19
413,29
391,63
293,42
282,30
231,52
186,05

175,00
98,54

1907 P.V. De Reisduif
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Venira Rekenaar



